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A THOS
fleuret hommes

Foil Men
12 juillet 1993

FINAL RESULTS

TABLEAU
FINAL HS
1 GOLUBYTSKY Serge UKR 2
2 KOCH Alexander GER 0
3rd PLACE HS
PLUMENAIL Lionel FRA
PUCCINI Alessandro ITA
ROUND of 8 ind
5 GREGQRY Elvis cus - 1
6 ROSSI Francisco ITA . 4
7 ARPINO Marco ITA - 6
8 YE Chong CHN 21
TABLEAU G ' ind
9 RICHTER Anatol AUT 23
10 KRZESINSKI Adam POL 25
11 WANG Haibin CHN 3
12 OGANESIAN Gagek ARM 43
TABLEAU F ind
13 CHUNG Soo ki KOR 18
14 ATKINS Ben jamin USA 27
15 BISSDORF Ralf GER i0
16 WALLER David CAN 52
TABLEAU E ind
17 DI RuUSSO Fabia ITA 2
18 BOIDIN Franck FRA 10
19 OKAZAKI Naoto JPN 12
20 WIENAND Walfgang GER 16
21 KIM Young ho KOR 17
22 WANG Lihong CHN 24
23 TUCKER Elon cus 26

24 GO Jong hwan KOR 41



A THOS
fleuret hommes

Foil Men
12 juillet 1993

FINAL RESULTS

TABLEAU D ind
25 GARCIA Oscar cus H
26 RIEDEL Karsten GER 7
27 VITALESTA Luca ITA 8
28 [CHIGATANI Hiroki JPN 13
29 SOBCZAK Ryszard POL 31
30 LUDwWIG Michael AUT 35
31 BUGAYENKO Igoz UKR 47
32 SMITH Cameron CAN 54

32 th of FINAL ind
33 GRIGORYEY Slava KZK 11
34 soucy Maxime CAN 14
is SAMOILOV Sargei UKR 19
36 O0ZIGALIC Igor KZK 20
37 PAYNE Nicholas GBR - 22
38 GONZALEZ Ignacio cus - 29
39 BRYZGALOV Alexey UKR 32
- 40 You Bong hyung KOR 33
41 BROUILLET Mathiey CAN k{3
42 MAGAMATSU Kuji JPN 37
43 NEUT Alexandre FRA 8
a4 DANCSO Andras HUN 39
45 SALLAY Peter HUN 40
48 SUWARTO Edi INA 42
47 MAMEDQY Iigar AZR 43
43 KOSPENBETOV Kanat KZK 44
a9 GEROSIDERIS Efstathios GRE 45
50 BERGERON Nicolas CAN 48
51 CHUNG Kwang suk KOR 43
52 FORRAS Robert HUN 50
53 CHEN Blao CHN 51
54 BORIN James UsA 53

PRELIMINARY ROUNDS

ROUND 1 VM HS=-HR
55 NISHIGUCHI Haronoso JPN 0,20 - 9
56 MAROVYCHKINE Andrei KZK 0,20 - 11
57 FUJII Hiroki JPN 2,16 7
58 GEARHART Andrew USA 0,18 3
59 BERNAL Nieto ESP 0,16 12
50 GARCIA Herme cus 0,16 12
- BRAVIN Eric nick USA 0,16 12
62 ZIEGELHOFFER Tibor VK 0,16 16
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27
26

29
27
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54
65

67

MCLAIN
BRETEA
ELYIZAR
MAJHSNER
AUGOLOUPIS
CHANG

ATHOS
fleuret hommes

Foil Men
12 juillet 1993

FINAL RESULTS

Sean USA
Yann ESP

INA
Filip YUG
Steven AUS
Doninic HKG
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- 22
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fleuret hommes
Foil Men
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FINAL TABLEAU

[ 3 S.GOLUBYTS- K:]_
21 C.YE CHN-—S . GOLUBYTSK—46~-64~52-
S.GOLUBYTSK—53-52

1 E.GREGORY Cu
[ 28 L.PLLHENAI‘FR:]-L.PLWENAIL—GS-@I»——-

[ 15 A.PUCCINI IT
4 F.ROSSI IT, - PUCCINI—53-52——

S.GOLUBYTSK—53-53—

A. KOCH———25-51~5

[ 6 M.ARPINO  ITAq
9 A.KOCH GER*-A . KOCH————65- 50—

3rd Place

. L.PLUMENAI-FRA-
A.PUCCINI ITAd
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]

Tab.E Tab.F

2 F.DI RUSSO IT
48 G.OGANESIA-A -OGANESIAN-64-5

10 F.BOIDIN
[ 52 D.WALLER CFJE:]—D.HALLER———OS%S'S

[ 25 A.KRZESINS-POL
24 L.WANG CH - KRZESINSK-46-52-51,

G.0GANESJAN=53-5]—

A.KRZESINSK~65=65=——
[ 27 B.ATKINS Us
17 Y.XIM KOR-—8 . ATKINS——54-05-53

16 W.WIENAND GER
30 R.BISSDORF GER]—H,BISSOORF-—H-S}-—
' C.YE———5]-65—
[2c.re CHMN,
26 E.TUCKER  CUB—C,YE=———50~56-65-

[ 41 J.GO KDRL
18 5.CHUNG KOR-~S . CHUNG——52~35-52,
H . WANG————64- 54—

33 H.WANG
[ 12 N.OKAZAKI E:L:]—H.HﬂNG——EZ"65—-

Tab.G

1 E.GREGORY cCU
48 G.0GANESIA-A -GREGORY——52-53———

21 C.YE
[ 23 A.RICHTER AGJ:]—C.YE

6 M.ARPINO  IT
25 A.KRZESINS-POLL-M.ARP INO-———53=53——

35-51-64

[ 33 H.WANG Cﬂn
4 F.ROSSI IT -ROSS [———=52-25-52




G.0GANESIAN-35-50-64

L. WANG———654~50—

C.YE———35-53-61

Tab.D

-H.LUDHIG—SS'SZ"ES[ 3
-G.OGANESIAN—SZ'35"15[ 1
-L.HANE—56-35—£ 2

“L.VITALESTA-06-64~35

0.GARC IA—-——56-35—[ 2

2

R.BISSDORF—36-65-52

H.WANG———52-53—

8.ATKINS——51-53—

F.BOIDIN——=54-35-52

S . CHUNG——05-64~-52

. YE———s0-35-350 1
[ 5
1. BUGAYENKO~25-25——L 4

3
-R.BISSDORF—§5-25~15 [

1
'H.ICHIGATAHS"G—E 1
[ 5
C .. SMI THe—me 35 =05 b 4
[ 2

8 . ATKINS——05=15——
-K.RIEDEL—-——SS'GS—iG[ 2
f 2
“F.BOID IN~——(5=35=\ 1

rS . CHUNG=——35-52-35L |

3
R.SDBCZAK—BS'IS—[

1
5

48 G.O0GANESIA-ARMy

7

9
4

25
[

5
8

1
2

2
7

0
3

3
'H.HNG--—I.S-EG—[ 3
6
3

4
1

7
6

7
6

3
0

15

3

1
2
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Tab.A Tab.B

E.GREGORY CUB4
M.LUDWIG  AUTA~£.GREGORY——=53~25-53
Y.KIM KORA=Y . K IM=———25-53~5]

A.KOCH GE
L.WANG CH « KOCH—————55-53——

A.KRZESINS-POL
L.YITALEST-IT. -KRZESINSK—-60-46-534

0.GARCIA cCu
L.PLUMENAL-F L.PLUMENAIL—65~53—

C.YE CHi
N.OKAZAKI JPNA—N.OKAZAKI—05-53-534

D.WALLER

CAH] -
1.BUGAYENK-UKR: .HALLER—-—SZ'EZT

R.BISSDORF GER
F.ROSSI IT - ROSS[——56-52-51

S.GOLUBYTS-UKR
H.WANG S .GOLUBYTSK—~51 65—

W.WIENAND GER
H. ICHIGATA-JP « WIENAND——65~64—

C.SMITH
J.G0 %:lsl - G0———53-50—

B.ATKINS
M.ARPINO L;?':]—H.J\RPINO-—SO-SI—'

K.RIEDEL GE:]
E.TUCKER CU - TUCKER—55-56-65,

A.RICHTER AUT:
F.BOIDIN -RICHTER—50~53—

A.PUCCINI [T
S.CHUNG KOR: .PUCCINI—53'25-5]

R.SOBCZAK PoL
F.DI RUSSO ITA]—F.DI RUSS0—-53-51

Tab.C

E.GREGORY—64~-5

A. KOCHw—————25~53~52

L.PLUMENAIL-52-5

F.ROSS [——52~-5

S.GOLUBYTSK-51-5

M.ARP INO——35-5

A.RICHTER~—53-25-51

A.PUCCINI—51-6

A KOCH——52~50——

L.PLUMENAIL-51-15-54

S.GOLUBYTSK~52~52—

A.PUCCIN[—35-52~53
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Starting tableau

[ 1 E.GREGORY CUBW

£ . GREGOR Y.

[ 36 M.BROUILLE-
35 M.LUDWIG  AUT“—M. LUDW]G——b65=54mr

19 S.SAMOILOY U:’R']
48 G.OGANESIA-A -OGANES [AN—51~53—

[ 49 K.CHUNG KDRL
17 Y.KIM KORA=Y . KIM—————52-5 3w

9 A.KOCH GER
L ]—A . KOCH-

[ 42 E.SUWARTO IN:]__L
24 L.WANG CH - WANG————54 64—

[ 25 A.KRZESINS-POL
40 P.SALLAY HUNI—A.KRZESINSK—&-Gi-—

L 8 L.VITALEST-1TALL.VITALESTA—
[ 5 0.GARCIA  cugy

~0.GARCIA

39 A.DANCSO
t 28 L.PLIHEHAI-?RAWJ—L.PLIMENAIL-ss-'Sz——
[ 21 C.YE CHI
45 E.GEROSIDE-GRE-—C.YE~———u50-50—
[ 53 J.BORIN I}
12 N.OKAZAKI J <OKAZAKI—==15-54~52
14 M.S0UCY
[: 52 D.WALLER E::J—O.HALLER——ss-ss-SZ

[ 47 I.BWYENK“UKRL
20 I.DZIGALIC KZKL-I.BUGAYENKD=50-53—

30 R.BISSDORF G
34 B.YOU KO -BISSDORF—53=52—

U 4 FRosst  1TA¢.RosST—
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3 S.GOLUBYTS-y
( b S . GOLUBYTSK
[ 33 Howane ol

29 .GONZALEZ CUBA~H.WANG———65-65—
[ 16 W.WIENAND GE

46 N.BERGERON WIENANO——52-51—
{ 51 B.CHEN CH

13 H.ICHIGATA=JPNA—H. [CHIGATAN-64-05-53
[ 11 S.GRIGORYE-KZK

54 C.SMITH  CAMNA—C.SMITH—35-51-52
[ 4 .60 KOR

22 N.PAYNE  GBRI—y.G0———55-52—
[ 27 BATKINS  US

38 A.NEUT FR:]-B.ATKINS——SO-SI—-
L 6 M.ARPINO  [TAL-M.ARPINO—————

7 K.RIEDEL  GE

( il K.RIEDEL

37 K.MAGAMATS=J

26 E.TUCKER  CUBA—E. TUCKER——52-53——

23 A.RICHTER AUT

43 1.MAMEDOV AZRA-A.RICHTER—65-35-51
L 10 F.BOIDIN  FRAL=F.BOIDINe——e—

15 A.PUCCINI IT
( 50 r.Foreas Hu:ﬂ—A.Puccm--m—zs-ss
[ 94 K.KOSPENBE-KZK

18 S.CHUNG  KORL-S.CHUNG———o§2-53—
[ 31 R.SOBCZAK PO

32 A.BRYZGALO-UKR-R. SOBCZAK~——56-51-54
L 2 F.DI RUSSO ITAL~F.DI RUSSO———




UKR
GER

KOR
AUT
USA
SVK

GER
KZK

UsAa -

KOR

JPN

cus
ITA

AUS
UKR

UKR
JPN
KZX
cus

ITA
ESP

GOLUBYTSKY
BISSDORF

YE

CHUNG
RICHTER
BRAVIN
ZIEGELHOFFER

KOCH
GRIGORYEY
GEARHART
You
BROUILLET
FUJII
NEUT

BERSERON
GARCIA
WANG
PUCCINI
BORIN
AUGOLOUPIS
BRYZGALOY

BUGAYENKD
MASAMATSU
DZIGALIC
GREGORY
MAJHSNER
VITALESTA
BRETEA

ATHOS

fleuret hommes
Foil Men

12 juillet 1993

ROUND OF POOL 1

POOL

¥

Serge 6
Ralf 3
Chong 4
Kwang suk 2
Anatoi 4
Eric nick 1
Tibor 1
POOL

v

Alexander 5
Slava 5
Andrew 1
Bong hyung 3
Mathieu 3
Hirokt 1
Alexandre 3
POOL

v

Nicolas 2
Oscar 6
Lihong 4
Alessandro 4
James 2
Steven 0
Alexey 3
POOL

v

Igoz 2
Kuji 3
Igor 4
Elvis 6
Filip "]
Luca 5
Yann 1

30
21
26
21
26
17
11

28
26
19
26
21
18
19

18
30
24
27
17
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20
21
24
30
10
27
11
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1
18
20
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29
27
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17
18
27
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HUN

ESP
ITA
GRE
FRA
CHN

ARM
cus

GER
POL
KOR

KOR
INA
JPN
HUN

AUT
GBR
ITA
INA

UKR

FORRAS
GONZALEZ
BERNAL
ROSSI
GEROSIDERIS
BOIDIN

CHEN

OGANESIAN
GARCIA

WALLER
RIEDEL
KRZESINSKI
KIM

PLUMENAIL
MAMEDOV
G0
SUWARTD
ICHIGATANI
SALLAY

LUDWIG
PAYNE

DI RUSSO
SMITH
ELYIZAR
KOSPENBETOV
SAMOILOV

ATHOS

fleuret hommes
Foil Man

12 juillet 1993

ROUND OF POOL 1

POOL

Robert
Ignacio
Nieto
Francisco
Efstathios
Franck
Biao
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Herwe
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Young ho
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POL
GER
JPN
Usa

CAN
KOR

HUN
cus
Usa
JPN
ITA
KZK

SOBCZAK
WIENAND
OKAZAKI
MCLAIN
CHANG
soucy
CHUNG

DANCSO
TUCKER
ATKINS
NISHIGUCHI
ARPINQ
MAROVCHKINE

ATHOS

fleuret hommes
Foil Men

12 juillet 1993

ROUND OF POOL

POOL

'y

Ryszard 3
Wolfgang 4
Naoto 5
Sean 1
Deninic 0
Maxime 4
Soo ki 4
POOL

¥

Andras 2
Elen 3
Ben jamin 3
Haronoso 1
Marco 5
Andrei 1
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